
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MOTO 2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

FREESTONE COUNTY RACEWAY - WORTHAM, TX

ROUND 5 OF 24 - JUNE 8, 2008

AMA Motocross Championship

FREESTONE MOTOCROSS NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  241.9021

800 M. Alessi  442.1702

9 I. Tedesco  242.6853

15 T. Ferry  742.8464

40 J. Hill  442.8735

26 M. Byrne  342.9696

118 D. Millsaps  543.0267

29 A. Short  443.2408

902 C. Cooper  643.3179

801 J. Alessi  343.32110

105 S. Hamblin  443.82611

109 M. Boni  344.01612

74 C. Blose  244.05213

56 S. Skinner  344.24514

27 N. Wey  444.33315

37 J. Thomas  444.39416

55 A. Balbi  244.40517

722 J. Lewis  444.46518

24 C. Summey  444.52119

702 J. Albertson  844.57920

17 R. Reynard  844.66421

383 R. Fitch  344.67122

709 T. Bright  544.86623

95 K. Partridge  244.90724

73 A. Chatfield  545.03225

39 R. Clark  745.26126

873 J. Carpenter  245.26227

183 M. Blose  345.31028

294 R. Grantom  345.34829

629 T. Boughten  545.49630

597 M. Dougherty  645.61831

325 J. Browne  345.62732

885 J. Mann  345.95733

523 D. Gills  245.95934

670 B. Fulton  346.23035

627 L. Lillie  646.39636

572 M. Rask  246.45337

466 K. Moore  246.62438

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

800 M. Alessi  134.5281

7 J. Stewart  534.8172

15 T. Ferry  735.3413

118 D. Millsaps  1035.6444

9 I. Tedesco  235.7885

40 J. Hill  235.8316

26 M. Byrne  936.2067

29 A. Short  436.2558

801 J. Alessi  336.3559

902 C. Cooper  436.51510

109 M. Boni  336.63011

37 J. Thomas  536.91112

105 S. Hamblin  837.18013

27 N. Wey  937.18814

325 J. Browne  237.23515

56 S. Skinner  1037.32416

74 C. Blose  637.32717

722 J. Lewis  137.33218

17 R. Reynard  837.34519

39 R. Clark  737.41720

24 C. Summey  637.42921

709 T. Bright  437.55022

183 M. Blose  337.60723

55 A. Balbi  237.62224

95 K. Partridge  637.70625

702 J. Albertson  837.74526

873 J. Carpenter  637.81627

73 A. Chatfield  937.94928

629 T. Boughten  438.33829

383 R. Fitch  338.41430

597 M. Dougherty  738.59631

294 R. Grantom  638.60832

670 B. Fulton  338.84533

627 L. Lillie  639.00934

523 D. Gills  239.02535

885 J. Mann  339.05336

466 K. Moore  239.06437

572 M. Rask  339.31538

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  346.9811

800 M. Alessi  148.1612

15 T. Ferry  748.9993

40 J. Hill  349.2004

118 D. Millsaps  349.3585

9 I. Tedesco  649.3996

29 A. Short  650.3127

801 J. Alessi  450.4758

26 M. Byrne  450.4989

105 S. Hamblin  450.57010

27 N. Wey  550.59811

902 C. Cooper  451.10212

17 R. Reynard  751.43313

109 M. Boni  451.59314

702 J. Albertson  1651.85115

55 A. Balbi  351.87516

95 K. Partridge  752.21017

56 S. Skinner  352.23618

74 C. Blose  552.24519

383 R. Fitch  452.30620

24 C. Summey  952.32221

37 J. Thomas  752.33222

325 J. Browne  352.45923

39 R. Clark  652.46624

722 J. Lewis  152.61225

873 J. Carpenter  352.65126

597 M. Dougherty  652.96627

183 M. Blose  353.12928

709 T. Bright  353.42329

73 A. Chatfield  353.54630

629 T. Boughten  654.28131

294 R. Grantom  454.50932

523 D. Gills  354.52633

885 J. Mann  554.63934

466 K. Moore  354.94735

627 L. Lillie  655.11336

572 M. Rask  355.64637

670 B. Fulton  256.08238
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